Team Schedule

Girls Soccer

8/2412015 to 11/20/2015

Donegal Senior High School
1025 Koser Road
Mount Joy, PA 17552-9797

24 [ie
Ron Kennedy

School Phone: 717-653-1871
Home Phone:
Fax: 717-492-1241

rkennedy@donegal.k12.pa.us

Soccer
Girls Varsity
Place Dismiss Depart Time
Saturday  09/05/15 Middletown Area High School Home 10:00 AM
Wednesday 09/09/15 *Lebanon Catholic School Home 4:00PM
Friday 09/11/15 Northern Lebanon Senior High School Home 4:00PM
Saturday  09/12/15 Solanco High School Home 10:00AM
Tuesday 09/15/15 Lancaster CatholicH S Away 215PM  2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday 09/17115 Eastern Lebanon HS Away 4:00 PM 7:00 PM
Saturday  09/19/15 Annville-Cleona High School Home 10:00AM
Tuesday 09/22115 Lancaster Mennonite H S Home 4:00PM
Thursday 09/24115 Pequea Valley High School Away 20PM 2:15PM7:00 PFM
Monday 09/2BM15 Eastern York H S Home 4:00PM
Wednesday 09/30/15 Lebanon Catholic School Away 215PM  2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 10/02/15 Northern Lebanon Senior High School Away 3:45 PM 7:.00 PM
Monday 10/05/15 Lancaster Catholic H S Home 4:00PM
Wednesday 10/07/15 Eastern Lebanon HS Home 7:00PM
Friday 10/09/15 Annville-Cleona High School Away 2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Monday 10112/15 Lancaster Menncnite H S Away 2:30 PM 4:.00 PM
Wednesday 10/14/M5 Pequea Valley High School Home 4:00PM
Volunteer Coach: Terry Mumma
Var Hoad Coach: Aleksandar Radovic
Volunteer Coach:
Var Asst Coach: William Rosengrant
Volunteer Coach:
Girls Junior Varsity
Place Dismiss Depart Time
Saturday  09/05M15 Middletown Area High School Home 10:00 AM
Wednesday 09/09/15 “Lebanon Catholic School Home 4:00PM
Friday 09/11/15 Northern Lebanon Senior High School Home 4:00PM
Saturday  09/12/15 Solanco High School Home 10:00AM
Tuesday 09/15/15 Lancaster CatholicH S Away 4:00PM
Thursday  09/17/15 Eastern Lebanon HS Away 5:30PM
Saturday 0911915 Annville-Cleona High School Home 10:00 AM
Tuesday 09/2215 Lancaster Mennonite H S Home 4:00PM
Thursday 09/24/15 Pequea Valley High School Away 5:30 PM
Monday 09/28/15 Eastern York HS Home 4:00PM
Wednesday 09/30/15 Lebanon Catholic School Away 4:00PM
Friday 10/02/15 Northern L.ebanon Senior High School Away 5:30 PM
7,89 10,11,12 811512041 Athletic Director
Ron Kennedy
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Team Schedule

Girls Soccer

8/24/2015 to 11/20/2015

Donegal Senior High School
1025 Koser Road
Mount Joy, PA 17552-9797

Ron Kennedy

School Phone: 717-653-1871

Home Phone:
Fax: 717-492-1241

rkennedy@donegal.k12.pa.us

Soccer
Girls Junior Varsity
Place Dismiss Depart Time
Monday 10/05/15 Lancaster CatholicH S Home 4:00PM
Wednesday 10/07/15 Eastern Lebanon HS Home 5:00PM
Friday 10/09115  Annville-Cleona High School Away 4:00PM
Monday 10/12/15 Lancaster Mennonite H S Away 4:00PM
Wednesday 10/14/15 Pequea Valley High School Home 4:00PM
Girls Junior High
Place Dismiss Depart Time
S Thursday 09/10/15 Elizabethtown AreaH S Home 4:.00PM
Wednesday 09/16/15 *Lebanon Catholic School Home 4:00PM
Friday 09/18/15 *Northern Lebanon Senior High School Home 4:00PM
Monday 09/21115 *Lebanon High School Away 2:15PM  2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Wednesday 09/23/15 “Eastern Lebanon HS Away 215PM  2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 09/25115 *Annville-Cleona High School Home 4:00PM
Tuesday 09/29115 “Lancaster Mennonite H S Home 4:00PM
Thursday 10/01/15 *Pequea Valley High School Away 200PM  2:15PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 10/06/15 “*Lebanon Catholic Scheol Away 215PM  2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Thursday 10/08/15 *Northern Lebanon Senior High School Away 200PM  2:15PM 4:00 PM
Tuesday 10113115 ‘*Lebanon High School Home 4:00PM
Thursday 10/M5/15 *Eastern Lebanon HS Home 4:00PM
Monday 10/19/15 *Annville-Cleona High School Away 2.15PM  2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Wednesday 10/21/15 “*Lancaster Mennonite H S Away 215PM  2:30 PM 4:00 PM
Friday 10/23115 *Pequea Valley High School Home 4:00PM
JH Asst Coach: Justin Hill
JH Head Coach: Lyndsay Kieffer
Girls Junior High JV
Place Dismiss Depart Time
S Thursday 09/10/15 Elizabethtown AreaH S Home 4:00PM
Wednesday 09/16/15 *Lebanon Catholic School Home 4:00PM
Friday 09/18115 *Northern Lebanon Senior High School Home 4:00PM
Monday 09/21115 *Lebanon High School Away 515 PM
Wednesday 09/23/15 *Eastern Lebanon HS Away 4:00PM
Tuesday 08/29M15 *Lancaster Mennonite H S Home 4:00PM
Thursday 10/01/15 *Pequea Valley High School Away 515 PM
Tuesday 10/06/15 *Lebanon Catholic School Away 4:00PM
Thursday 10/08/15 *Northern Lebanon Senior High School Away 530 PM
7.8,9 10, 11,12 81512011 Athlatic Director
Ron Kennedy
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Team Schedule Donegal Senior High School Ron Kennedy
Girls Soccer 1025 Koser Road School Phone: 717-653-1871
8/24/2015 to 11/20/2015 Mount Joy, PA 17552.9797 Home Phone:
Fax: 717-492-1241
rkennedy@donegal.k12.pa.us

Soccer
Girls Junior High JV
Place Dismiss Depart Time

Tuesday 10/13/15 *Lebanon High School Home 4:00PM
Thursday 10/15M15 *Eastern Lebanon HS Home 4:00PM
Wednesday 10/21/15 ‘*Lancaster Mennonite H S Away 4:00PM
Friday 10/23/15 *Pequea Valley High School Home 4:00PM

7.8,9 10, 11,12 8/15/2041 Athletic Director

Ron Kennedy
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